وفقا للشكل القانوني السابق كشركة  تأسيس الشركة الأساسي
مد هذه المدة بقرار من الجمعية  ويجوز ذات مسؤولية محدودة.

العامة غير العادية. 

Article (5)  ( 5مادة)  

Issued Share Capital 

س المال المصدرأر 

The issued capital of the company has been set at 

QAR 170,000,000 (One hundred seventy million) 

distributed among 170,000,000 (One hundred 

seventy million) shares; the nominal value of each 

share is QAR 1 (one). 

The issued capital of the company has been set at 

QAR 160,000,000 (One hundred sixty million) 

)مئة   170,000,000حدد رأس مال الشركة المصدر بمبلغ 
  170,000,000وسبعون مليون( ريال قطري موزعة على عدد  

1)مئة وسبعون مليون( سهم، القيمة الاسمية للسهم الواحد 
 )واحد( ريال قطري.

distributed among 160,000,000 (One hundred sixty 

million) shares, the nominal value of each share is 

QAR 1 (one). 

The company's capital was increased from QAR 50 

million to QAR 68 million in accordance with the 

resolution of the General Assembly held on 27-03-

2022. 

The company's capital was increased from QAR 68